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Website Audience

Geography

berlincinema.ru 

новый кинотеатр в пензе в арбеково (запрудный). 3 кинозала, детская игровая зона, кинобар и
игровые автоматы. уютная обстановка, приятная атмосфера и качественное кино. берлин синема -
кино рядом!

Related Mobile Apps:

Global Rank #1,275,328 Country Rank 
Russia

#81,798 Category Rank 
Arts and Entertainment/TV Movies and…#19,16

-10.05% from last month

Total Visits
Jul 2019 Worldwide

26,897

Device Distribution
Jul 2019 Worldwide

  36.60 %

  63.40 %

Monthly Visits 26,897

Monthly Unique Visitors 9,894

Avg. Visit Duration 00:02:05

Pages / Visit 2.85

Bounce Rate 50.52%

Visits Over Time 
Jul 2019, All Tra�c

JUL'19
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Top 5 Countries 
Jul 2019, Desktop Only

Russia

Netherlands

Germany

94.51%

3.03%

2.45%

  19.81%

-

-

6 days left Contact us to learn more or schedule a demo
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Marketing Channels

Referrals

Search

Social

Channels Overview
Jul 2019 Worldwide Desktop Only

Direct Email Referrals Social Organic Search Paid Search Display Ads

36.14%

0.00% 2.67% 0.91%

60.27%

0.00% 0.00%

Top Referring Websites
Jul 2019 Worldwide Desktop Only

yandex.ru

info.ertelecom.ru

97.30%

2.70%

  68.79%

  93.18%

Top Referring Categories
Jul 2019 Worldwide Desktop Only

 Search Engines

Unknown

97.30%

2.70%

Search Tra�c
Jul 2019 Worldwide Desktop Only

 Organic  100.00%
 Paid  0.00%

Top Search Terms Organic
Jul 2019 Worldwide Desktop Only

берлин синема

берлин синема пенза распи……

берлин пенза

берлин синема пенза …

билеты на король лев 2 бер……

28.78%

21.74%

20.81%

4.66%

4.07%

  44.5%

  22.4%

  11.73%

  12.22%

-

Social Tra�c
Jul 2019 Worldwide Desktop Only

VKontakte Odnoklassniki.ru Youtube Others

51.25%

29.82%
18.93%

0.00%
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Display Advertising

Outgoing Links Outgoing Ads


NO DATA AVAILABLE

Display Ad Network


NO DATA AVAILABLE

Top Publishers

Top Links Destination
Jul 2019 Worldwide Desktop Only

vk.com

w.kassa.rambler.ru

77.13%

22.87%

  > 5,000%

  11.98%


NO DATA AVAILABLE

Top Ads Destination


